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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jim Neeway             M 30-39       1/34    5:44       35:30
2     Skyler Larson          M 13-19       1/26    5:46       35:46
3     Kevin Olsen            M 50-59       1/30    5:49       36:06
4     Eli Shelby             M 13-19       2/26    5:52       36:22
5     Michael McNeill        M 30-39       2/34    5:59       37:03
6     Kristi Houk            F 20-29       1/49    6:06       37:48
7     Brandon Crawford       M 13-19       3/26    6:10       38:15
8     Lindsey Bradley        F 13-19       1/13    6:12       38:25
9     Spencer Larralde       M 13-19       4/26    6:15       38:44
10    Scott Larson           M 40-49       1/48    6:17       38:56
11    Aristeo Negrete        M 40-49       2/48    6:19       39:09
12    Edward Hunter          M 40-49       3/48    6:22       39:31
13    Ben Volk               M 40-49       4/48    6:30       40:17
14    Garry Buchko           M 50-59       2/30    6:34       40:41
15    Jesse Brinson-Wagner   M 13-19       5/26    6:34       40:44
16    Brady Dickhaus         M 30-39       3/34    6:35       40:48
17    Seand McGrath          M 13-19       6/26    6:39       41:16
18    Nathan Linde           M 13-19       7/26    6:41       41:28
19    Phillip Warner         M 20-29       1/23    6:41       41:28
20    Charlotte Kiehne       F 13-19       2/13    6:42       41:32
21    Michael Boehnke        M 40-49       5/48    6:46       41:56
22    Tj Hancock             M 20-29       2/23    6:46       41:58
23    Clifford Banister      M 50-59       3/30    6:48       42:11
24    Steven Lutz            M 13-19       8/26    6:49       42:15
25    Trevor Morrow          M 13-19       9/26    6:49       42:15
26    Jim St. Hilaire        M 40-49       6/48    6:49       42:18
27    Trevor Jones           M 13-19      10/26    6:51       42:29
28    Diane Newton           F 30-39       1/67    6:52       42:34
29    Adan Negrete           M 30-39       4/34    6:54       42:44
30    Chad Calhoun           M 40-49       7/48    6:54       42:46
31    Michael Williams       M 13-19      11/26    6:55       42:50
32    Michael Dion           M 30-39       5/34    6:55       42:56
33    Micky Denke Jr         M 30-39       6/34    6:56       43:00
34    Dan Hansen             M 50-59       4/30    6:57       43:03
35    Scott Lea              M 50-59       5/30    6:58       43:13
36    David Baker            M 30-39       7/34    6:59       43:17
37    Korwin Nelson          M 20-29       3/23    7:00       43:21
38    Chris Clemens          M 40-49       8/48    7:00       43:21
39    Leslie Olsen           F 13-19       3/13    7:00       43:25
40    Paul Taylor            M 40-49       9/48    7:01       43:31
41    Suzie Strickler        F 20-29       2/49    7:01       43:32
42    Kelly Smith            M 13-19      12/26    7:04       43:50
43    Craig Arola            M 40-49      10/48    7:04       43:51
44    Jamie Schmelzer        F 20-29       3/49    7:05       43:58
45    Brooke Hansen          F 13-19       4/13    7:09       44:19
46    Bryan Raeder           M 30-39       8/34    7:10       44:27
47    Mark McLean            M 50-59       6/30    7:13       44:42
48    Dana Ward              M 60-69       1/14    7:13       44:45
49    Brian Anderson         M 30-39       9/34    7:13       44:46
50    Rob Nagel              M 40-49      11/48    7:13       44:46
51    Patrick Scharf         M 40-49      12/48    7:14       44:53
52    Tyler Tapani           M 30-39      10/34    7:16       45:04
53    Joe Ansingh            M 30-39      11/34    7:17       45:12
54    Shannon Block          F 30-39       2/67    7:18       45:16
55    Dale Fuller            M 60-69       2/14    7:19       45:20
56    Kurtis Hill            M 50-59       7/30    7:19       45:24
57    Ron Melton             M 50-59       8/30    7:20       45:27
58    Logan Wickham          M 13-19      13/26    7:20       45:28
59    Max Bridge             M 30-39      12/34    7:21       45:32
60    Jovi Olsen             M 20-29       4/23    7:21       45:33
61    Ken Moore              M 50-59       9/30    7:21       45:35
62    Molly Gwinn            F 13-19       5/13    7:21       45:35
63    James McCullough       M 50-59      10/30    7:22       45:41
64    Angela Millet          F 30-39       3/67    7:23       45:44
65    David McBurney         M 40-49      13/48    7:24       45:51
66    Nancy Kintner-Meyer    F 50-59       1/31    7:24       45:54
67    Daniel Foust           M 20-29       5/23    7:25       45:58
68    Justin Knoff           M 30-39      13/34    7:25       46:02
69    Doug Rodriguez         M 40-49      14/48    7:27       46:11
70    Diane Cooper-Knutz     F 40-49       1/40    7:28       46:16
71    Giana Marquardt        F 30-39       4/67    7:28       46:17
72    Mariana Sheldon        F 30-39       5/67    7:29       46:22
73    Josiah Kroontje        M 13-19      14/26    7:32       46:42
74    Brent Kroontje         M 13-19      15/26    7:32       46:43
75    Scott Peterson         M 40-49      15/48    7:34       46:53
76    Eric McAlvey           M 40-49      16/48    7:34       46:54
77    Scott Pierce           M 40-49      17/48    7:35       47:00
78    Christopher Johnson    M 30-39      14/34    7:35       47:02
79    Teresa Shively         F 50-59       2/31    7:38       47:18
80    Rachel Hoops           F 20-29       4/49    7:38       47:18
81    Caroline Hedel         F 20-29       5/49    7:38       47:21
82    Jim McCartney          M 40-49      18/48    7:39       47:25
83    Melanie Bridge         F 30-39       6/67    7:40       47:34
84    Amity Frewing          F 40-49       2/40    7:42       47:45
85    David Hale             M 30-39      15/34    7:44       47:58
86    Raquel Sampson         F 40-49       3/40    7:45       48:00
87    Jason Medina           M 30-39      16/34    7:45       48:05
88    Abel Gebreeigzabher    M 20-29       6/23    7:45       48:05
89    Douglas Brown          M 60-69       3/14    7:46       48:07
90    Nicholas Lumetta       M 20-29       7/23    7:46       48:09
91    Andrew Sheppard        M 40-49      19/48    7:47       48:16
92    Kevin Swearingen       M 20-29       8/23    7:48       48:22
93    Juan Villarreal        M 40-49      20/48    7:49       48:25
94    Kyle Lepper            M 20-29       9/23    7:49       48:26
95    Dan Lemieux            M 30-39      17/34    7:50       48:32
96    Jason Jansky           M 30-39      18/34    7:50       48:36
97    Azaree Lintereur       F 30-39       7/67    7:50       48:37
98    Amalia Walle           F 20-29       6/49    7:51       48:38
99    Laura Clemens          F 20-29       7/49    7:51       48:39
100   Philip Nelson          M 40-49      21/48    7:51       48:39
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101   Leon Smith             M 40-49      22/48    7:52       48:46
102   Evan Smith             M 13-19      16/26    7:52       48:46
103   Liam Barnett           M 20-29      10/23    7:52       48:47
104   Season Almason         F 30-39       8/67    7:53       48:52
105   Carolyn Groom          F 20-29       8/49    7:54       48:57
106   Dan Davis              M 40-49      23/48    7:54       48:58
107   Alan Umemoto           M 50-59      11/30    7:54       48:59
108   John Gessner           M 60-69       4/14    7:55       49:05
109   Jessica Carter         F 40-49       4/40    7:57       49:19
110   Hugo Garcia            M 20-29      11/23    7:58       49:26
111   David McCain           M 20-29      12/23    7:58       49:26
112   Allen Kunkle           M 40-49      24/48    8:00       49:33
113   Nicole Sharp           F 30-39       9/67    8:05       50:09
114   Brandie Castillo       F 30-39      10/67    8:06       50:16
115   Ricardo Flores         M 40-49      25/48    8:09       50:29
116   Samuel Disselkamp      M 13-19      17/26    8:09       50:31
117   Heather Johnson        F 13-19       6/13    8:09       50:33
118   Gordon Kersten         M 20-29      13/23    8:10       50:37
119   Patrick Grengs         M 40-49      26/48    8:10       50:40
120   Ellie Hedel            F 60-69       1/14    8:12       50:49
121   Russell Shjerven       M 40-49      27/48    8:12       50:53
122   Nicholas Coleman       M 30-39      19/34    8:13       50:57
123   Nick Bayuk             M 13-19      18/26    8:15       51:06
124   Crystal Buck           F 30-39      11/67    8:15       51:10
125   Trevor Johnson         M 13-19      19/26    8:16       51:18
126   Tessa Kersten          F 20-29       9/49    8:17       51:20
127   Heather Knoff          F 30-39      12/67    8:17       51:22
128   Dulce candy Vallade    F 20-29      10/49    8:17       51:23
129   Levi Orren             M 13-19      20/26    8:19       51:31
130   Marie Bowie            F 40-49       5/40    8:19       51:31
131   Scott Johnson          M 30-39      20/34    8:19       51:35
132   Jeanette Johnson       F 30-39      13/67    8:21       51:45
133   Max Melvin             M 30-39      21/34    8:21       51:45
134   Speed Fitzhugh         M 50-59      12/30    8:22       51:50
135   Curtis Paxton          M 50-59      13/30    8:22       51:53
136   Ed Aguilar             M 50-59      14/30    8:22       51:55
137   Kiyomi Savage          F 50-59       3/31    8:23       51:57
138   Janet Andrews          F 30-39      14/67    8:23       52:01
139   Jory Anderson          M 40-49      28/48    8:25       52:09
140   Loren Anderson         M 40-49      29/48    8:25       52:12
141   John Pace              M 50-59      15/30    8:25       52:12
142   Darla Southern         F 50-59       4/31    8:26       52:16
143   Bruce Dickey           M 50-59      16/30    8:27       52:23
144   Lamar Linde            M 50-59      17/30    8:28       52:30
145   Hannah Linde           F 13-19       7/13    8:28       52:30
146   Myra Dyck              F 40-49       6/40    8:28       52:30
147   Janice Zaugg           F 30-39      15/67    8:29       52:36
148   Adam Flory             M 20-29      14/23    8:30       52:39
149   Gina Hanson            F 30-39      16/67    8:30       52:43
150   Rick Poland            M 50-59      18/30    8:31       52:46
151   Paul Martin            M 50-59      19/30    8:32       52:55
152   Emmett Walker          M 50-59      20/30    8:32       52:57
153   James Schroeder        M 60-69       5/14    8:33       52:59
154   Destry Henderson       M 30-39      22/34    8:34       53:04
155   Diana Spangle          F 50-59       5/31    8:35       53:11
156   Miquette Orren         F 13-19       8/13    8:36       53:22
157   Raini Bisson           F 13-19       9/13    8:36       53:22
158   Whitney Harmon         F 20-29      11/49    8:37       53:28
159   Nancy Briggs           F 50-59       6/31    8:39       53:37
160   James Stanley          M 50-59      21/30    8:40       53:41
161   Teresa Franco          F 50-59       7/31    8:40       53:43
162   Juan Trujillo          M 13-19      21/26    8:41       53:49
163   Leo Solano             M 30-39      23/34    8:41       53:50
164   Jeff Brune             M 60-69       6/14    8:42       53:55
165   Mckenzi Bullock        F 20-29      12/49    8:42       53:55
166   Patrick Mastaler       M 50-59      22/30    8:42       53:56
167   Brad Knight            M 40-49      30/48    8:42       53:57
168   Kyle Spencer           M 30-39      24/34    8:43       54:01
169   Austin Keck            M 13-19      22/26    8:44       54:11
170   Teresa Chavez          F 30-39      17/67    8:45       54:17
171   Jean McKendrick        F 40-49       7/40    8:46       54:19
172   James Cornelison       M 60-69       7/14    8:46       54:22
173   Tony Kraft             M 70-79        1/2    8:46       54:23
174   David Hachigian        M 40-49      31/48    8:47       54:26
175   Maron Wang             F 60-69       2/14    8:47       54:30
176   Hollee McLean          F 20-29      13/49    8:49       54:38
177   Sarah Yoshioka         F 30-39      18/67    8:49       54:42
178   Karilee Barfuss        F 40-49       8/40    8:50       54:43
179   Annie Hobson           F 40-49       9/40    8:50       54:43
180   Lisa Hanson            F 40-49      10/40    8:51       54:51
181   Eric Hanson            M 40-49      32/48    8:51       54:51
182   Isidoro Enriquez       M 30-39      25/34    8:54       55:11
183   Agustin Rodriguez      M 30-39      26/34    8:54       55:12
184   Kathy Pryor            F 50-59       8/31    8:54       55:12
185   James Bingham          M 40-49      33/48    8:54       55:12
186   Jason Willer           M 40-49      34/48    8:55       55:15
187   Blair Sampson          M 40-49      35/48    8:56       55:24
188   Charlie Doll           M 40-49      36/48    8:57       55:32
189   Heladio Castillo       M 30-39      27/34    9:00       55:50
190   Cindy Bruckner-Lea     F 50-59       9/31    9:01       55:52
191   Emily Jepsen           F 20-29      14/49    9:02       55:58
192   Thomas Hall            M 60-69       8/14    9:02       56:02
193   Joe Emerson            M 20-29      15/23    9:02       56:02
194   Mark Hay               M 40-49      37/48    9:02       56:02
195   Michael Crowley        M 40-49      38/48    9:04       56:11
196   Dustan Allred          M 20-29      16/23    9:04       56:13
197   Justin Redwine         M 20-29      17/23    9:04       56:15
198   Heidi Ellerd           F 30-39      19/67    9:04       56:15
199   Laurel Whittier        F 30-39      20/67    9:05       56:19
200   Jordan Oleson          F 20-29      15/49    9:07       56:32
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201   Audrey Oleson          F 13-19      10/13    9:07       56:32
202   Susan Arola            F 40-49      11/40    9:08       56:40
203   Tressia Nowlin         F 20-29      16/49    9:09       56:45
204   Natalia Luera          F 30-39      21/67    9:09       56:46
205   Jennifer Gasperino     F 30-39      22/67    9:10       56:48
206   Lauren Dickey          F 20-29      17/49    9:10       56:48
207   Michael Grillo         M 40-49      39/48    9:10       56:48
208   Erin Grillo            F 40-49      12/40    9:10       56:48
209   Chase Walters          M 50-59      23/30    9:10       56:49
210   Craig Bensen           M 40-49      40/48    9:12       57:05
211   Mary Luera             F 50-59      10/31    9:13       57:09
212   Nicole Castilleja      F 30-39      23/67    9:13       57:09
213   Sam Harris             M 30-39      28/34    9:15       57:22
214   Nichole Harris         F 30-39      24/67    9:15       57:23
215   Nicholas Ekstrom       M 13-19      23/26    9:15       57:23
216   Susanm Brenchley       F 40-49      13/40    9:16       57:28
217   Lisa Ochs              F 40-49      14/40    9:16       57:30
218   Willaim Ekstrom        M 01-12        1/2    9:18       57:39
219   Ricardoa Rangel        M 40-49      41/48    9:18       57:40
220   Lynette Marshall       F 40-49      15/40    9:18       57:40
221   Erin Plumb             F 40-49      16/40    9:18       57:41
222   Kerri Richins          F 60-69       3/14    9:19       57:43
223   Ken Margraf            M 60-69       9/14    9:19       57:44
224   Emily Sullivan         F 30-39      25/67    9:19       57:46
225   Shelley Ellis          F 30-39      26/67    9:20       57:51
226   Karen Litts-Killoy     F 30-39      27/67    9:21       57:58
227   Jennifer Rutz          F 20-29      18/49    9:21       57:59
228   Sam Smith              M 50-59      24/30    9:21       58:00
229   Janet Sandoval         F 40-49      17/40    9:22       58:02
230   Judy Bell              F 60-69       4/14    9:22       58:03
231   Carley Rosselli        F 30-39      28/67    9:22       58:05
232   Susan Sullivan         F 50-59      11/31    9:22       58:06
233   Shir Regev             F 40-49      18/40    9:23       58:08
234   Melissa Baker          F 30-39      29/67    9:23       58:10
235   Janet Nail             F 60-69       5/14    9:24       58:14
236   Michelle Gerard        F 50-59      12/31    9:24       58:17
237   Bethany Maasen         F 30-39      30/67    9:25       58:20
238   Jamin Maltos           F 30-39      31/67    9:25       58:26
239   Steven Burt            M 60-69      10/14    9:26       58:27
240   Delicia Olsen          F 20-29      19/49    9:26       58:28
241   Katie Hemenway         F 40-49      19/40    9:26       58:29
242   Jennifer Smith         F 30-39      32/67    9:26       58:29
243   Heidi Jones            F 40-49      20/40    9:26       58:29
244   Nichole Smith          F 20-29      20/49    9:26       58:32
245   Kelley Gravenslund     F 30-39      33/67    9:26       58:32
246   Michael Jansky         M 60-69      11/14    9:27       58:38
247   Emma Berry             F 13-19      11/13    9:30       58:51
248   Kim McDowell           F 50-59      13/31    9:31       59:01
249   Christine Isaacson     F 60-69       6/14    9:33       59:13
250   Lara Hastings          F 40-49      21/40    9:34       59:18
251   Matt Funk              M 30-39      29/34    9:34       59:18
252   Liliana Palomino       F 30-39      34/67    9:35       59:23
253   Wendy Pitts            F 30-39      35/67    9:35       59:23
254   Gregory Sullivan       M 40-49      42/48    9:35       59:23
255   Martha Pineda          F 30-39      36/67    9:35       59:25
256   Stephen Gilbert        M 20-29      18/23    9:35       59:27
257   Kendrick Gilbert       F 20-29      21/49    9:35       59:27
258   Wade Cornia            M 30-39      30/34    9:36       59:33
259   Kara Davis             F 30-39      37/67    9:37       59:38
260   Tara Leaverton         F 30-39      38/67    9:38       59:41
261   Alisha Boggess         F 30-39      39/67    9:38       59:41
262   Linda McCalmant        F 40-49      22/40    9:38       59:45
263   Jenna Mehlenbacher     F 20-29      22/49    9:39       59:49
264   Angelique Lee          F 30-39      40/67    9:39       59:51
265   Tracci Dial            F 20-29      23/49    9:40       59:53
266   Aerie Rogers           F 30-39      41/67    9:40       59:55
267   Christina Luera        F 30-39      42/67    9:40       59:58
268   Lori Dyer              F 50-59      14/31    9:42     1:00:10
269   Benita Cherry          F 40-49      23/40    9:45     1:00:26
270   Mallorie McDowell      F 20-29      24/49    9:45     1:00:30
271   Michael Calveard       M 40-49      43/48    9:49     1:00:52
272   Laura Hanses           F 50-59      15/31    9:51     1:01:03
273   Mary Buroker           F 50-59      16/31    9:52     1:01:10
274   Katherine Sichler      F 30-39      43/67    9:53     1:01:15
275   Kate Ward              F 20-29      25/49    9:58     1:01:47
276   Harold Jorgensen       M 60-69      12/14    9:58     1:01:48
277   Isabel Perez           F 30-39      44/67    9:58     1:01:48
278   Preston Moore          M 70-79        2/2    9:59     1:01:54
279   Dori Luzzo Gilmour     F 30-39      45/67    9:59     1:01:54
280   Ethan Raebel           M 13-19      24/26    9:59     1:01:55
281   Michelle Closner       F 40-49      24/40   10:00     1:01:57
282   Kim Keller             F 40-49      25/40   10:00     1:01:58
283   Jill Beaver            F 50-59      17/31   10:00     1:01:58
284   Trishia Huck           F 50-59      18/31   10:00     1:01:58
285   Dan Kinion             M 20-29      19/23   10:00     1:02:01
286   Kayla Leiby            F 20-29      26/49   10:00     1:02:02
287   Emily Bowman           F 20-29      27/49   10:02     1:02:10
288   Darla Sharp            F 50-59      19/31   10:02     1:02:14
289   Robert McCracken       M 30-39      31/34   10:06     1:02:35
290   Carrie Deforest        F 30-39      46/67   10:10     1:03:04
291   Diane Gessner          F 50-59      20/31   10:11     1:03:09
292   Ron Tucker             M 50-59      25/30   10:11     1:03:10
293   Brent Barcot           M 40-49      44/48   10:12     1:03:12
294   Cassandra Muniz        F 13-19      12/13   10:14     1:03:26
295   Andrea Burkhart        F 30-39      47/67   10:14     1:03:28
296   Kathyfoster Foster     F 50-59      21/31   10:15     1:03:36
297   Amber Loew             F 20-29      28/49   10:15     1:03:36
298   Alec Marton            M 13-19      25/26   10:16     1:03:38
299   Francisco Lopez        M 20-29      20/23   10:18     1:03:52
300   Katie Engel            F 30-39      48/67   10:18     1:03:52
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301   Silvia Torres          F 20-29      29/49   10:18     1:03:54
302   Pat Noland             M 50-59      26/30   10:19     1:03:59
303   Lisa Wade              F 20-29      30/49   10:21     1:04:08
304   Carl Berkowitz         M 60-69      13/14   10:21     1:04:11
305   Gabrielle Homer        F 40-49      26/40   10:22     1:04:14
306   Rachel Bostic          F 40-49      27/40   10:22     1:04:15
307   Jaime Larsen           F 30-39      49/67   10:23     1:04:24
308   Leeann Donovan         F 50-59      22/31   10:23     1:04:25
309   Shelley Carlson        F 60-69       7/14   10:24     1:04:26
310   Tori Stephenson        F 20-29      31/49   10:24     1:04:27
311   Hollie Crowder         F 40-49      28/40   10:27     1:04:48
312   Dana Taylor            F 40-49      29/40   10:27     1:04:48
313   Veronica Salazar       F 30-39      50/67   10:27     1:04:49
314   Melinda Garza          F 30-39      51/67   10:28     1:04:54
315   Joellen Krone          F 40-49      30/40   10:30     1:05:07
316   Monica Hernandez       F 30-39      52/67   10:31     1:05:11
317   Jose Salazar           M 13-19      26/26   10:33     1:05:22
318   Alejandro Vergara      M 40-49      45/48   10:33     1:05:23
319   Elias Hill             M 01-12        2/2   10:34     1:05:29
320   Jennifer Hill          F 30-39      53/67   10:34     1:05:32
321   Nick Johnson           M 20-29      21/23   10:35     1:05:38
322   Stacey Johnson         F 20-29      32/49   10:35     1:05:39
323   Rod Regan              M 20-29      22/23   10:35     1:05:39
324   John Hanson            M 60-69      14/14   10:37     1:05:49
325   Lori McCullugh         F 40-49      31/40   10:40     1:06:11
326   Janson Sloughter       M 30-39      32/34   10:41     1:06:14
327   Lindsey Lepper         F 20-29      33/49   10:43     1:06:26
328   Tiffany McEntire       F 30-39      54/67   10:43     1:06:26
329   Angelyca Gregory       F 40-49      32/40   10:45     1:06:36
330   Brad Gregory           M 50-59      27/30   10:45     1:06:36
331   Jane Mitchell          F 60-69       8/14   10:47     1:06:50
332   Kathryn Ginsberg       F 20-29      34/49   10:49     1:07:01
333   Annie Chau             F 20-29      35/49   10:49     1:07:01
334   Christiana Kenny       F 40-49      33/40   10:52     1:07:20
335   Stacy Plaisance        F 30-39      55/67   10:52     1:07:24
336   Lareesa Nelson         F 30-39      56/67   10:53     1:07:26
337   Stacia Sealey          F 20-29      36/49   10:53     1:07:30
338   Stephanie Short        F 20-29      37/49   10:53     1:07:30
339   Cara Wendel            F 20-29      38/49   10:54     1:07:32
340   Grayling Little        M 50-59      28/30   10:54     1:07:32
341   Dorothy Hammons        F 60-69       9/14   10:54     1:07:34
342   Tiffany Carbaugh       F 20-29      39/49   10:54     1:07:35
343   Emily Ellis            F 20-29      40/49   10:54     1:07:35
344   Leonie Oostrom         F 20-29      41/49   10:57     1:07:54
345   Mart Oostrom           M 50-59      29/30   10:57     1:07:54
346   Linda Gailey           F 50-59      23/31   10:57     1:07:54
347   Kelley Spencer         F 30-39      57/67   10:57     1:07:55
348   Kathleen King          F 60-69      10/14   10:58     1:07:57
349   Kim Askren             F 40-49      34/40   10:58     1:07:59
350   Bruce Phillips         M 40-49      46/48   11:03     1:08:32
351   Julie Burleson         F 30-39      58/67   11:04     1:08:39
352   Sharon Williams        F 20-29      42/49   11:04     1:08:39
353   Kylie Chiesa           F 20-29      43/49   11:08     1:09:04
354   Guillermo Deleon       M 30-39      33/34   11:09     1:09:07
355   Mayra Deleon           F 30-39      59/67   11:09     1:09:09
356   Zacchary Sheppard      M 20-29      23/23   11:10     1:09:12
357   Eric Reed              M 30-39      34/34   11:12     1:09:25
358   Shelby Mundinger       F 30-39      60/67   11:12     1:09:26
359   Nikoal Soggie          F 20-29      44/49   11:21     1:10:22
360   Betsi Delgado          F 20-29      45/49   11:22     1:10:29
361   Veronica Delgado       F 20-29      46/49   11:24     1:10:42
362   Elizabeth Heldebrant   F 30-39      61/67   11:34     1:11:42
363   Tina Arnett            F 40-49      35/40   11:35     1:11:46
364   Cristina Reyff         F 40-49      36/40   11:36     1:11:54
365   John Reyff             M 40-49      47/48   11:38     1:12:08
366   Wendy Erikson          F 50-59      24/31   11:51     1:13:29
367   Patricia Kabage        F 40-49      37/40   11:51     1:13:30
368   Sarah Evans            F 30-39      62/67   11:52     1:13:35
369   Maria Carrion          F 20-29      47/49   11:55     1:13:53
370   Nancy Hummer           F 40-49      38/40   11:57     1:14:08
371   Sarah Burton           F 50-59      25/31   11:57     1:14:08
372   Patricia Cortez        F 30-39      63/67   12:00     1:14:21
373   Christine Ross         F 30-39      64/67   12:00     1:14:24
374   Sarah Ross             F 13-19      13/13   12:00     1:14:25
375   Marilyn Lott           F 30-39      65/67   12:00     1:14:26
376   Sue McConnell          F 60-69      11/14   12:45     1:19:03
377   Joni Grindstaff        F 30-39      66/67   12:52     1:19:46
378   Keith Grindstaff       M 40-49      48/48   12:52     1:19:47
379   Mike Marton            M 50-59      30/30   13:09     1:21:30
380   Carol Bushbaker        F 20-29      48/49   13:20     1:22:38
381   Cari McGee             F 40-49      39/40   13:33     1:24:03
382   Rosa Valisto           F 20-29      49/49   13:53     1:26:06
383   Brenda Trowbridge      F 50-59      26/31   13:59     1:26:42
384   Susan Thomas           F 60-69      12/14   13:59     1:26:42
385   Heidi Wasem            F 30-39      67/67   14:20     1:28:51
386   Patricia Brown         F 50-59      27/31   14:25     1:29:26
387   Margaret Crowell       F 50-59      28/31   14:33     1:30:12
388   Laura Cusack           F 50-59      29/31   14:38     1:30:41
389   Linda Togiai           F 60-69      13/14   14:38     1:30:41
390   Renee Mason            F 40-49      40/40   14:50     1:32:00
391   Vickie Little          F 50-59      30/31   15:13     1:34:22
392   Kam Johnson            F 50-59      31/31   15:39     1:37:01
393   Barbara Ott            F 60-69      14/14   15:46     1:37:45
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